n	 Roofing Panels
	 Color Chart • Eagle Rib • High Rib/PBR • 5V Crimp • Steel Lock • Corrugated • Century Lock • Lock Seam
n	 Trim
	 Exposed Fastener • Commercial • Standing Seam • Special Flashing
n	 Roofing Accessories
	 Fasteners •  Pipe Flashing • Closures • Sealants • Skylights • Ridge Vents
n	 Doors
	 Personnel • Rollup

VALLEY
GUTTER HIP
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIAL FLASHING
Wood Fasteners
	 •	 Wood Fasteners with Sealing Washers
	 •	 Stainless Steel Wood Fasteners
	 •	 Long-Life Zinc Aluminum Cast Fasteners
Self-Drill Fasteners
	 •	 Self-Drill Fasteners with Sealing Washers
	 •	 Long-Life Self-Drill Fasteners
	 •	 Unwashered Plated Self-Drill Fasteners
	 •	 Clip Screws
	 •	 Self-Drill Fasteners - Heavy Gauge
Pipe Flashing
	 •	 Standard
	 •	 High Temperature Silicone
	 •	 Retro-Fit
	 •	 Universal
Closure Strips
	 •	 5-V
	 •	 Eagle Rib
	 •	 R Panel
	 •	 Uni-Vent
	 •	 Uni-Seal
Sealants
	 •	 Butyl Tape
	 •	 Tube Caulk
	 •	 Gutter Seal
	 •	 Liquid Caulk
Skylights
	 •	 Eagle Rib Polycarbonate
	 •	 High Rib/PBR Fiberglass
Ridge Vents
	 •	 RV25
	 •	 RV35
	 •	 RV100
Alabama Steel Supply, Inc.
A Century of Evolving Steel Related Businesses
334.834.1505 phone  |  334.834.7777 fax
Alabama Steel Supply, Inc.  |  334.834.1505 phone  |  334.834.7777 fax  |  www.alabamasteel.com
A Century of Evolving Steel Related Businesses
FastenersWood Fasteners
Stainless Steel Wood Fasteners
WOOD FASTENERS with Sealing Washers
	 ID	 Description	 Head Style	 Drill Point	 Bag	 Weight
					     Quantity	 Per 1000 pieces
	 SW1	 10 x 1”	 1⁄4” HWH	 S/P	 250	 8.0
	 SW112	 10 x 11⁄2”	 1⁄4” HWH	 S/P	 250	 10.1
	 SW2	 10 x 2”	 1⁄4” HWH	 S/P	 250	 12.2
	 SW212	 10 x 21⁄2”	 1⁄4” HWH	 S/P	 250	 15.4
	 SW3	 10 x 3”	 1⁄4” HWH	 S/P	 250	 17.2
Note: Dimension lumber & plywood used to determine data shown is typical of materials used in post framed construction. Varia-
tions in density, grain structure or moisture content can cause some variations from values translated. The data was generated in
a Seattle laboratory and are expressed in pounds ultimate. An appropriate factor of safety must be applied to obtain allowable
values for design.
The above fastening suggestions are for fastening into 2 x dimensions using 1/2” high rib panels. For rigid insulation
applications, 1-1/2” minimum penetration is desirable. Rib heights greater than 1” will require appropriate increase
in fastener length to achieve minimum 1” penetration into substrate. For plywood substrates allow 1” penetration
length to assure full diameter thread engagement in plywood.
1” FOR VALLEY
FASTENING WITH
NO INSULATION.
1-1/2” FOR CROWN FASTENING
OF MAX. 1/2” HIGH OVER-LAPS
AND VALLEY FASTENING WITH
1/2” RIGID OR 1-1/2 TO 3” BLAN-
KET INSULATION.
2” FOR FASTENING HIGH RIB. 1”
OR LESS AND VALLEY FASTEN-
ING WITH 1” RIGID OR 3” TO 6”
BLANKET INSULATION.

with 1” x 2” bird screens
All Weather Hoods
FAN MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
MODEL NAME:
	 VI Series
	 Industrial
HORSEPOWER:
2 = ¹/₃ HP	 6 = 1.5 HP
3 = ¹⁄₂ HP	 7 = 2 HP
4 = ³⁄₄ HP	 8 = 3 HP
5 = 1 HP	 9 = 5 HP
Blade
Diameter
Motor Speed
VI 48 1 5
A
(includes
flanges)
B
(housing only)
C
•	 Units are available form 24” to 48” with ¹⁄₃ to ³⁄₄ HP motors, delivering
	 3,900 to 18,200 CFM
•	 All welded construction with a durable powder coat finish
•	 A wide paddle, deep-pitch blade assembly delivers maximum
	 performance with whisper-quiet operation
•	 Triangle’s exclusive automatic belt tensioning
	 system extends motor life and eliminates the
	 need for belt adjusting
		  Blade	 Motor 					     Ship	 Overall 	 Mounting
	 Model No.	 Diameter	 CFM	 RPM	 HP	 Amps	 Volts	 Wt. (lbs)	 Sq. Size	 Depth
	 V 2412	 24	 3,900	 550	 ¹⁄₃	 6.5	 115	 50	 30”	 1 ¹⁄₂”
	 V 3012	 30	 6,300	 525	 ¹⁄₃	 6.5	 115	 51	 34”	 1 ¹⁄₂”
	 V3013	 30	 9,500	 605	 ¹⁄₂	 11	 115	 58	 34”	 2”
	 V3613	 36	 10,900	 520	 ¹⁄₂	 11	 115	 61	 40”	 2”
	 V4213	 42	 14,300	 500	 ¹⁄₂	 11	 115	 93	 46”	 2”
	 V4813	 48	 17,100	 365	 ¹⁄₂	 11	 115	 105	 52”	 2”
	 V4814	 48	 18,200	 410	 ³⁄₄	 13/6.5	 115/230	 135	 52”	 2”
		  For	 A sq. 	 B sq.	 C
	 Model	 Fan Size	 (inc. flanges)	 (inc. flanges)
	 RH 24	 24"	 34 1⁄4”	 31 ³⁄4”	 31"
	 RH 30	 30"	 37 1⁄4”	 34 ³⁄4”	 33"
	 RH 36	 36"	 43 1⁄4”	 40 ³⁄4”	 37"
	 RH 42	 42"	 49 1⁄4”	 46 ³⁄4”	 41"
	 RH 48	 48"	 55 1⁄4”	 52 ³⁄4”	 45"
	 RH 54	 54"	 65 1⁄4”	 62 ³⁄4”	 52"
	 RH 60	 60"	 71 1⁄4”	 68 ³⁄4”	 57"
Alabama Steel Supply, Inc.  |  334.834.1505 phone  |  334.834.7777 fax  |  www.alabamasteel.com
A Century of Evolving Steel Related Businesses
Wall FansWall Fan Shutters
Heavy Duty Industrial
Automatic Wall Shutters
Fan Guards
V Series - 14” wide, 18 gauge, galva-
nized housing, with black powder coat
finished guard.
VI Series - Guard has a
black powder coat finish.
Electrical Operator
IWS 3187 shown
Shutters automatically open and close with fan
operation. Available for 24” to 60” fans.
•	 Extruded aluminum mill finish blades for
	 corrosion resistance
•	 Durable bronze bushings for smooth,
	 maintenance free operation
•	 IWS 54” and 60” are double-paneled for
	 added strength
•	 Optional electric motor operators are available